

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-4400 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/8/2019 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 8/20/2019 Final action: 8/20/2019

Title: Approving the attached Emploment Agreement between the City of Key West and Gregory W. Veliz

for the position of City Manager.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Res 19-166, 3. Employment Agreement

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|-----------------|-----------|--------|
| 8/20/2019 | 1 | City Commission | Passed | Pass |
| 7/16/2019 | 1 | City Commission | Postponed | Pass |

Approving the attached Emploment Agreement between the City of Key West and Gregory W. Veliz for the position of City Manager.